2005 FINANCIAL SUMMARY
CITY OF SEA ISLE CITY, NJ

Total Salaries - Top 10 Wage Earners

William Kennedy
William Feeney
James Terruso
Dennis Felsing
Harold Boyer
Rosemary Milano
Thomas D’Intino
Thomas McQuillen
Michael Cook

Jon Gansert
Source: 2005 W-2 Sea Isle City, Line 16

$132,049
$128,527
$104,615
$99,693
$93,592
$92,605
$90,212
$89,873
$89,736
$88,313

Total Compensation - Top 10 Vendors

Andrew Previti

Paul Baldini

Pedroni Fuel

Ford, Scott, Seidenburg
Ellen Nicholson Byrne
BCI Burke

Irene Jameson
Pineland Construction
Cooper, Levenson,April

Seely Equipment & Supply
Source: 2005 Form 1099

$616,081
$181,518
$95,664
$61,400
$29,731
$27,682
$26,957
$17,100
$15,246
$12,410



